Program Title

Topic(s)

Guests

Duration

CIO

CIO

CIO

CIO

CIO

CIO

CiO

April 10, 2020 - Full
Edition

April 10, 2020 -
Disgrace/Something
Nice

April 24, 2020 - Full
Edition

April 24, 2020 -
Disgrace/Something
Nice

May 8, 2020 - Full
Edition

May 8, 2020 -
Disgrace/Something
Nice

May 15, 2020 - Full
Edition

Panelists discuss Polis' relationship with
cell phone data providers, reopening the
state, and COVID-19's disproportional
impact on people of color.

Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and
"something nice."

Panelists discuss state and county "stay
home" orders, judge's decision on signature
gathering, and BLM's plan for the Western
Slope.

Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and
"something nice."

Panelists discuss Republicans' push to
submit incorrect election results, US
Senate race, state budget, and masks
requirements.

Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and
"something nice."

Panelists discuss Polis and Trump meeting,
Castle Rock restaurant, Weld County jail,
changes to Title X rules, and Denver
furloughs.

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty 8pm
Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric
Sondermann, Lucille
Wenegieme

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty 8pm
Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric
Sondermann, Lucille
Wenegieme

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty 8pm
Calhoun, David Kopel,

Natasha Gardner, Karen
Middleton

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty 8pm
Calhoun, David Kopel,

Natasha Gardner, Karen
Middleton

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty 8pm
Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric
Sondermann, Natasha

Gardner

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty 8pm
Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric
Sondermann, Natasha

Gardner

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty 8pm
Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric
Sondermann, Marie

Aberger

4/17/2020

4/17/2020

4/24/2020

4/24/2020

5/8/2020

5/8/2020

5/15/2020

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min



CIO

CIO

CIO

CIO

CIO

CIO

CiO

May 15, 2020 -
Disgrace/Something
Nice

May 22, 2020 - Full
Edition

May 22, 2020 -
Disgrace/Something
Nice

May 29, 2020 - Full
Edition

May 29, 2020 -
Disgrace/Something
Nice

June 5, 2020 - Full
Edition

June 5, 2020 -
Disgrace/Something
Nice

Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and
"something nice."

Panelists discuss police being given

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty

Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric

Sondermann, Marie
Aberger

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty

COVID-positive people's addresses, budget Calhoun, David Kopel,

cuts to higher education, executive order
on signature gathering, and a new ballot
initiative on taxes.

Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and
"something nice."

Panelists discuss restaurants reopening,
police brutality protests, possible repeal of

Gallagher Amendment, and newest COVID- Joey Bunch, Penfield Tate

19 model.

Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and
"something nice."

Natasha Gardner, Jake
Douglas

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty
Calhoun, David Kopel,
Natasha Gardner, Jake
Douglas

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty
Calhoun, David Kopel,

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty
Calhoun, David Kopel,

Joey Bunch, Penfield Tate

Panelists discuss COVID-19 rates, protests Dominic Dezzutti, Patty

against police brutality, and how John
Hickenlooper was held in contempt at his
ethics hearing.

Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and
"something nice."

Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric

Sondermann, Leanne
Wheeler

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty

Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric

Sondermann, Leanne
Wheeler

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

5/15/2020

5/22/2020

5/22/2020

5/29/2020

5/29/2020

6/5/2020

6/5/2020

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min



CIO

CIO

CIO

CIO

CIO

CIO

June 12, 2020 - Full
Edition

June 12, 2020 -
Disgrace/Something
Nice

June 19, 2020 - Full
Edition

June 19, 2020 -
Disgrace/Something
Nice

June 26, 2020 - Full
Edition

June 26, 2020 -
Disgrace/Something
Nice

Panelists discuss the 22-week abortion
ban, the debate between John
Hickenlooper and Andrew Romanoff, the
Black Lives Matter Protest and new
proposals.

Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and
"something nice."

Panelists discuss the US Senate debate,
Stapleton renaming, the state bill to
eliminate corporate tax breaks, and the
COVID renter protection bill.

Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and
"something nice."

Panelists discuss removal of statues, Elijah

McClain case, and primary races.

Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and
"something nice."

Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric
Sondermann,Lucille
Wenegieme

Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia
Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric
Sondermann,Lucille
Wenegieme

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty
Calhoun, David Kopel,
Natasha Gardner, Penfield
Tate

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty
Calhoun, David Kopel,
Natasha Gardner, Penfield
Tate

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty
Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric
Sondermann, Natasha
Gardner

Dominic Dezzutti, Patty
Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric
Sondermann, Natasha
Gardner

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

6/12/2020

6/12/2020

6/19/2020

6/19/2020

6/26/2020

6/26/2020

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min

28 min



