Program	Title	Topic(s)	Guests	Time	Date	Duration
CIO	April 10, 2020 - Full Edition	Panelists discuss Polis' relationship with cell phone data providers, reopening the state, and COVID-19's disproportional impact on people of color.	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Lucille Wenegieme	8pm	4/17/2020	28 min
CIO	April 10, 2020 - Disgrace/Something Nice	Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and "something nice."	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Lucille Wenegieme	8pm	4/17/2020	28 min
CIO	April 24, 2020 - Full Edition	Panelists discuss state and county "stay home" orders, judge's decision on signature gathering, and BLM's plan for the Western Slope.	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Natasha Gardner, Karen Middleton	8pm	4/24/2020	28 min
CIO	April 24, 2020 - Disgrace/Something Nice	Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and "something nice."	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Natasha Gardner, Karen Middleton	8pm	4/24/2020	28 min
CIO	May 8, 2020 - Full Edition	Panelists discuss Republicans' push to submit incorrect election results, US Senate race, state budget, and masks requirements.	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Natasha Gardner	8pm	5/8/2020	28 min
CIO	May 8, 2020 - Disgrace/Something Nice	Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and "something nice."	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Natasha Gardner	8pm	5/8/2020	28 min
CIO	May 15, 2020 - Full Edition	Panelists discuss Polis and Trump meeting, Castle Rock restaurant, Weld County jail, changes to Title IX rules, and Denver furloughs.	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Marie Aberger	8pm	5/15/2020	28 min

CIO	May 15, 2020 - Disgrace/Something Nice	Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and "something nice."	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Marie Aberger	8pm	5/15/2020	28 min
CIO	May 22, 2020 - Full Edition	Panelists discuss police being given COVID-positive people's addresses, budget cuts to higher education, executive order on signature gathering, and a new ballot initiative on taxes.	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Natasha Gardner, Jake Douglas	8pm	5/22/2020	28 min
CIO	May 22, 2020 - Disgrace/Something Nice	Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and "something nice."	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Natasha Gardner, Jake Douglas	8pm	5/22/2020	28 min
CIO	May 29, 2020 - Full Edition	Panelists discuss restaurants reopening, police brutality protests, possible repeal of Gallagher Amendment, and newest COVID-19 model.	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Joey Bunch, Penfield Tate	8pm	5/29/2020	28 min
CIO	May 29, 2020 - Disgrace/Something Nice	Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and "something nice."	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Joey Bunch, Penfield Tate	8pm	5/29/2020	28 min
CIO	June 5, 2020 - Full Edition	Panelists discuss COVID-19 rates, protests against police brutality, and how John Hickenlooper was held in contempt at his ethics hearing.	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Leanne Wheeler	8pm	6/5/2020	28 min
CIO	June 5, 2020 - Disgrace/Something Nice	Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and "something nice."	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Leanne Wheeler	8pm	6/5/2020	28 min

CIO	June 12, 2020 - Full Edition	Panelists discuss the 22-week abortion ban, the debate between John Hickenlooper and Andrew Romanoff, the Black Lives Matter Protest and new proposals.	Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann,Lucille Wenegieme	8pm	6/12/2020	28 min
CIO	June 12, 2020 - Disgrace/Something Nice	Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and "something nice."	Dominic Dezzutti, Patricia Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann,Lucille Wenegieme	8pm	6/12/2020	28 min
CIO	June 19, 2020 - Full Edition	Panelists discuss the US Senate debate, Stapleton renaming, the state bill to eliminate corporate tax breaks, and the COVID renter protection bill.	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Natasha Gardner, Penfield Tate	8pm	6/19/2020	28 min
CIO	June 19, 2020 - Disgrace/Something Nice	Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and "something nice."	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Natasha Gardner, Penfield Tate	8pm	6/19/2020	28 min
CIO	June 26, 2020 - Full Edition	Panelists discuss removal of statues, Elijah McClain case, and primary races.	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Natasha Gardner	8pm	6/26/2020	28 min
CIO	June 26, 2020 - Disgrace/Something Nice	Each panelist highlights a "disgrace" and "something nice."	Dominic Dezzutti, Patty Calhoun, David Kopel, Eric Sondermann, Natasha Gardner	8pm	6/26/2020	28 min